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Product Datasheet

NPM3 cDNA
USB-552134

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

NCBI

Formulierung

NPM3 cDNA
USB-552134
552134
USB-552134-10
US Biological

Molekularbiologie

NPM3 is related to the nuclear chaperone phosphoproteins,
nucleoplasmin and nucleophosmin. NPM3 is strongly expressed in
diverse cell types where it localizes primarily to the nucleus. Based
on its similarity to nucleoplasmin and nucleophosmin, NPM3 ...

008924

Supplied as a lyophilized powder.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/008924

